1
292010www.flowvision-gmbh.de
Type
FC01-CA	 Flow Meter with software for mass measurement of gases,
 	 rail mounted
FC01-FH-CA	 Flow Meter with software for mass measurement of gases,
	 surface mounted
FC01-ST-CA	 Flow Meter with software for mass measurement of gases,

	 	 	 Material of the area exposed to medium
	 	 	 M3	  nickel plated brass, Delrin seal
BV  -	 03		  M3 	  ordering example
Type
TP	 Sensor adapter with internal thread
	 Process connection/Nominal size
	 01	 DN 15	 G 1/2	  	internal thread	 length: 50 mm/1.97 in.
	 02	 DN 20	 G 3/4	  	internal thread	 length: 64 mm/2.52 in.
	 03	 DN 25	 G1	  	internal thread	 length: 78 mm/3.07 in.
	 04	 DN 32	 G1 1/4		 internal thread	 length: 94 mm/3.70 in.
	 05	 DN 40	 G1 1/2		 internal thread	 length: 110 mm/4.33 in.
	 06	 DN 50	 G2	  	internal thread	 length: 138 mm/5.43 in.
	 	 	 Material of the area exposed to medium
	 	 	 M1	 stainless steel 1.4571/AISI 316Ti	 PN 315 bar/4570 psi
	 	 	 M3	 brass (not TP-03..)	 	 	 PN 25 bar/363 psi
	 	 	 M5	 red brass (only TP-03..)		 	 PN 16 bar/232 psi
TP   -	 01		  M3	 ordering example
Description	 Ref. No.
Blanking plug, brass, with O ring	 0Z121Z000186
Union nut, brass	 Y 306 901 01
Blanking plug, stainless steel 1.4571/AISI 316 Ti,
with viton O ring	 0Z121Z000187
Union nut, stainless steel	 Y 306 901 03
Type
TP	 Sensor adapter with welding nipples
	 Process connection/Nominal size
	 01	 DN 15	 dia.d: 16 mm/.630 in.	 length: 80 mm/3.15 in.
	 02	 DN 20	 dia.d: 20 mm/.787 in.	 length: 70 mm/2.76 in.
	 03	 DN 25	 dia.d: 25 mm/.984 in.	 length: 80 mm/3.15 in.
	 04	 DN 32	 dia.d: 32 mm/1.26 in.	 length: 100 mm/3.94 in.
	 05	 DN 40	 dia.d: 40 mm/1.57 in.	 length: 110 mm/4.33 in.
	 06	 DN 50	 dia.d: 50 mm/1.97 in.	 length: 140 mm/5.51 in.
	 	 	 Material of the area exposed to medium
	 	 	 M1	 stainless steel 1.4571/AISI 316Ti
	 	 	 	 Process connection
	 	 	 	 SA	 welded connection
TP  -	 01		  M1   -	 SA	 ordering example
1
34  2010 www.flowvision-gmbh.de
G
t
L
t
S
W ød
tt
L